



(A Religious Minority University)
(University established by an Act No.18 of Karnataka State Legislature)

Date: 07.01.2020

No. KBNU/ADM/2019-20/

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Fixing the fees of Rs. 700/- towards Students Education Verification – regarding.

Ref: Endorsement dated 03.01.2020 of Hon'ble Chancellor, Khaja Bandanawaz University, Kalaburagi.

In pursuance to the endorsement of the Hon'ble Chancellor, Khaja Bandanawaz University, the fee of **Rs. 700/- (Rupees Seven Hundred Only)** is charged for Students Education Verification from desirous organization / agencies.

Sd/-

ASST. REGISTRAR Khaja Bandanawaz University Kalaburagi.

To

All the Deans of Khaja Bandanwaz University, Kalaburagi.

Copies to:

- 1. The Finance Officer, Khaja Bandanawaz University.
- 2. Khaja Bandanawaz University Website.





@ contact@kbn.university

Administrative Building, Khaja Bandanawaz University Campus, Rauza-i Buzurg, KALABURAGI - 585104